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11Mll,NVESTMENT M A N A G E R S
INVESTORS MUTUAL LTD

Am14 8 752
AMB Uk=:a N  220 
UCENSED DEALER IN SECURrrIES

To:

Company:
Fax

Page 1 d.

Subject

FACSIMILE TRANSMISSION

Cornpany Announcernent» From: Investors Mutual Ltd

ASX

1300135638 Fax (02) 9232 7511

5 Pages (Incl. Coversheet) Dabs: 5 February 2019

Form - 605 Notkie of Ceasing to be a Substan«al Holder

To whom It may concern,

Please find enclosed the above notice regarding Investors Mutual LimitBd
shareholding In Abacus Property Group.

Should you requke any further klformdon, please call on the number below.

IOnd regards,

1 1, /**UmM
Direct phone (02) 8224 0500

Lael 24,26 Bel StrBE* Sydisy NEMI 2000
P.O. Box H104, ALia*rali 811•n, 8,*,sy NSW 1216

Tat +81 2 8232 7800 FIX 4612 92327511
E-mat trarmanju
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2. Chang= in relavant Interest,

Trnde mte
16-Oct-18
1GOct-18
16-Oct-18
16-Oct-18
17-Oct-18
24-Oct-18
24-Oct-18
24-Oct-18
25-Oct-18
1-Nov-18
2-Nov-18
2-Nov-18
2-Nov48
2-Nov·18
5-Nov-18
6-Nm-18
8-Nov-18

19-Nov-18
19-Nov-18
20·No,-18
20-Nov-18
20-Nov-18
21-No¥-18
23-Nov-18
27-No¥-18
28-Nov-18
28*lov-18
29-Nov-18
29-Nov-18
29-Nov-18
29-Nov -18
30-Nov-18
30*10918

5-Dec-18
5-Dec-18
6=De©-18
6--Dec-18

10-Dec-18
24-Jan-19
24,Jan-19
24-Jan-19
24*r)19

pe/,In *10. mle,/Int
Interest dzin,d

Investors Mutual Umited
Investors Mutual Lhlted
Investors Mutual Limited
Irrvestors Mutual Untlted
Investors Mutilal Umlted
Irrvestors Mutual Umlted
Investors Mutual Ulnlted
Investors Mutual Unllted
Investors Mutual Limited
InVestors Mlrtual Limited
Investors Mubtal Umlted
Irr,astors Mutuil Umlted
Investors Muttial Umlted
Investors Mutual Limited
Investors Mutual L)nlted
Investors Mutual Lhnlted
Investors Mutual Limited
Investors Mutual Unilted
Irrvestors Mutual Umlted
Investors Muttial Umlted
Ir,vestors Mutual Unllted
Investors Mutual Umlted
Investors Mutical Urnited
Investors Mlmial Ltrnlted
Investors Muttial LImited
Imestors Mutual Umlted
Investors Mutual Umlted
IrrvBstors Mihal Umlted
Investors Mutual Umlted
Investors Mutual UmRed
Investors MIrtual L.knited
Investors Mutual L nlted
Investors Mutual Umlted
Investors Mutual Umlted
Investors Mutual Umlted
Investors Mutual Umlted
Ir,vastors Mutu. 1 Umlted
Investors Virtual Urnited
Investors Mutual Umited
Investors Mutual Umlted
Investors Mutual Umlted
InvestorE Mutlial Umlted

N*se of

05-PUR
OS-PUR
05-MIR
05.PUR
OS·PUR
05-PUR
OS-PUR
OS-PUR
OS-SAL
OS·PUR
OS-PUR
05-PUR
OS-PUR
05-PUR
OS-PUR
05-SAL
05-PUR
SPUR
05-PUR
OS-PUR
OS-PUR
SPUR
SPUR
05-SAL
OS·PUR
OS-PUR
SPUR
OS-PUR
05-PUR
OS-PUR
OS-PUR
OS-PUR
OS-PUR
OS-PUR
05-PUR
OS-PUR
OS-SAL
OS-PUR
OS-SAL
OS-SAL
OS-SAL
OS-SAL

No. 1580 P. 3

Person's
U glv- h Ordinar, Votes

  n=* .A
$125,200
$125,600
$131,460
$162,760
$159,060
$125,400
$132,000
$165,000

-$133,244
$32,426
$64,200

$128,648
$131,864
$151241
$171,535
-$99:m
$398,712

$178,200
$48,026

$160,255
$176275
$254 36
482,000
$82,996
$48,897
$89,778
$3UaG

$162,930
$162,930
M25,500
$64,100

$317,840
$175,725
$193,122

$49,032
-$82,400
$66,000
-$0,600

-$20,296
-$68,800

4946,000

40000
40000
42000
52000
50000
38000
40000
50000
 0000
10008
20000
4001
41000
52000
53000
-30008
r20000
30000
55000
15000
91000
55000
80000
25000
25459
15000
27541
10000
50000

100000
20000

100000
55000
 000
15000

-25000
20000
-2500
-5900

-20000
-275000

Mlimd
40000
40000
42000
52000
50000
38000
40000
50000

41000
10008
20000
40000
41000
52000
53000

-30008
120000
30000
55000
15000
5 00
55000
80000
-25000
25459
15000
27541
10000
50000
50000
100000

20000
100000
55000
60000
15000
29100
20000

-5900
-2(moo
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Dive,eom Mi,in,Unll
Dat, DNSH:

Annman 2

4. Addn=sas

Ir,vesinrs Ml*1131 L:nREd

078 030 752

level 24,25 81Igh Stmet Sydney NSW 2000,

RBC Global Se,VIces A,Etrala Pty Level 17,2 Park greet SYDNEY NSW 2000
tknned
akxxp Nominees Pty LE 1*Mal 16,120 Chir•s Suee  Melboune

Sanc turst Thmt  Pty Lirl

State Street
JP Morgan

No. 1580 P. 5

Ber,dgo Bant Level 1, 410 Colbis Street Meliolm,  VIC
3000
Levd 17,420 George Street Sydney PEW 2000
85 899*,Magh 52,8«, Sych,0, PEW 2000


